
*PLEASE SPEAK TO A WAITER ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES

£1.50

£2.95

£4.00

SNACKS

KENT CRISPS

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES

SERIOUS PIG

£3.50

£3.80

£3.80
£3.80

£4.00

BREAKFAST

BUTTER CROISSANT

BITTER ALMOND CROISSANT

PAIN AU CHOCOLATE

CINNAMON SWIRL

GRANOLA POT

£7.25

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50
£9.99

£4.95

LUNCH

AVOCADO & SWEET POTATO WRAP

EGG MAYO & WATERCRESS SANDWICH

HAM, TOMATO & MUSTARD MAYO SANDWICH

SMOKED SALMON, CUCUMBER & DILL CREME FRAICHE

B.L.T. SANDWICH 

KIDS LUNCH BOX

DAILY SALAD



ARTISAN COFFEE

ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

FLAT WHITE

AMERICANO

£3.25
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.50

£4.90
£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90
£3.75

£6.50
£6.50
£9.50

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£23.00
£28.00
£25.00

EXTRAS

EXTRA SHOT

COFFEE SYRUP

MARSHMALLOWS

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

BEER & CIDER

NOAM LAGER

PARTIZAN PALE ALE

THE NEWT CIDER
SIGNATURE BLEND MEDIUM DRY

WINE

GRUNER PREMIUM WHITE

GRENACHE ROSE NO. 3 

GARNACHA PREMIUM RED 

RUGGERI PROSECCO 

DOMAINE VINCENT DAMPT CHABLIS 

BELEZOS RIOJA ZUGOBER 2017 

SPECIALITY DRINKS

CHAI LATTE

ACTIVATED CHARCOAL LATTE
(ALMOND MILK)
ORGANIC MATCHA LATTE
(COCONUT MILK)
GOLDEN TURMERIC LATTE
(COCONUT MILK)
PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

GOOD & PROPER TEA
ALL £4.25

BREAKFAST BREW, EARL GREY, JADE TIPS

GREEN, ROOIBOS, PEPPERMINT,

CHAMOMILE, HIBISCUS, LEMONGRASS

SOFT DRINKS

CAWSTON PRESS KIDS BLEND
APPLE & MANGO
APPLE & PEAR

COKE

DIET COKE

VITA COCO

TRIP CBD INFUSED
ELDERFLOWER & MINT
LEMON & BASIL
PEACH & GINGER

GUSTO ORGANIC
SICILIAN BLOOD ORANGE
FIERY GINGER & CHIPOTLE 

NATOORA FRESHLY 
SQUEEZED JUICE
ORANGE
BRITISH APPLE
FRESH LEMONADE

KINGSDOWN NATURAL 
SPRING WATER
STILL
SPARKLING

ILLY COLD BREW

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£4.95

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£4.95
£4.95

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£2.95
£2.95
£4.00

DRINKS MENU


