BREAKFAST

BUTTER CROISSANT

BITTER ALMOND CROISSANT

PAIN AU CHOCOLATE

GRANOLA POT

 £3.50
£3.80
 £3.80

£4.00

LUNCH

AVOCADO & SWEET POTATO WRAP	£7.25
EGG MAYO & WATERCRESS SANDWICH	£5.50
HAM, TOMATO & MUSTARD MAYO SANDWICH	£5.50
SMOKED SALMON, CUCUMBER & DILL CRÈME FRAÎCHE	£6.50
B.L.T. SANDWICH	£6.50
KIDS LUNCH BOX	£9.99
DAILY SALAD	£4.95

CINNAMON SWIRL £3.80

SNACKS



KENT CRISPS	£1.50
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES	£2.95
SERIOUS PIG	£4.00

DRINKS MENU



Δ	PT	IS /	N L	\cap		F
\boldsymbol{H}	пι	131	1 I V	J	ГГ	

ESPRESSO ·····	£3.25
MACCHIATO	£3.50
LATTE ·····	£4.50
CAPPUCCINO	£4.50
MOCHA	£4.75
FLAT WHITE	£4.75
AMERICANO	£4.50

EXTRAS

EXTRA SHOT ·····	£1.00
COFFEE SYRUP ·····	£1.00
MARSHMALLOWS	£1.00

SOFT DRINKS

APPLE & PEAR	£3.00 £3.00
COKE ·····	£3.00
DIET COKE	£3.00
VITA COCO ······	£4.95
TRIP CBD INFUSED ELDERFLOWER & MINT LEMON & BASIL PEACH & GINGER	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95
GUSTO ORGANIC SICILIAN BLOOD ORANGEFIERY GINGER & CHIPOTLE	£4.95 £4.95
NATOORA FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE ORANGE BRITISH APPLE FRESH LEMONADE	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95
KINGSDOWN NATURAL SPRING WATER STILLSPARKLING	£2.95 £2.95
ILLY COLD BREW	£4.00

SPECIALITY DRINKS

CHAILATTE		£4.90
ACTIVATED CHARCOAL (ALMOND MILK)	LATTE ······	£4.90
ORGANIC MATCHA LATT (COCONUT MILK)	E	£4.90
GOLDEN TURMERIC LAT	TE	£4.90
PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE		£4.90
HOT CHOCOLATE		£3.75

GOOD & PROPER TEA ALL £4.25

BREAKFAST BREW, EARL GREY, JADE TIPS GREEN, ROOIBOS, PEPPERMINT, CHAMOMILE, HIBISCUS, LEMONGRASS

BEER & CIDER

NOAM LAGER	£6.50
PARTIZAN PALE ALE	£6.50
THE NEWT CIDER	£9.50
SIGNATURE BLEND MEDIUM DRY	

WINE

GRUNER PREMIUM WHITE	£11.95
GRENACHE ROSE NO. 3	£11.95
GARNACHA PREMIUM RED	£11.95
RUGGERI PROSECCO ······	£23.00
DOMAINE VINCENT DAMPT CHABLIS	£28.00
BELEZOS RIOJA ZUGOBER 2017	£25.00

